
COMM NW COR OF SE1/4, RUN E 1177
TO W RW US-41, RUN S ALONG RW 48
POB, CONT S 210 FT, W 250 FT, N 

PATEL RASHMIKUMAR R/PATEL BAKULA R
DIPLOMAT 41 SOUTH, 14240 S US HWY 441
LAKE CITY, FL 32024
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02
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3
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PAGE 1 of 3 3

HX Base Yr

14240 S US HIGHWAY 441  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Fixtures 42 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 10 100

RMS 14 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

8801 07 4,014 50.6491 18.74 75,222 1969 1969 0 0
AP
30 50.00 20.00

1 C B MISC – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 3570

BAS 3,570 100 3,570 13,380

CAN 225 30 68 255

CAN 510 30 153 573

CAN 510 30 153 573

UST 175 40 70 262

4,990 4,014 15,044

UST= N5 W35 S5 E35$ BAS= W35 CAN= W5 S102 E5 N102$ S102 CAN=
W5 S5 E45 N5 W40$ E35 CAN= E5 N102 W5 S102$ N102$.

UST 5
35

5
35

BAS

35

102

35

102CAN

5

102

5

102

CAN
5

5
45

540

CAN

5

102

5

102

1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 11 132.00 UT 7.50 7.50 50 1993 1993 3 50 495

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,995

1 0102 C SFR/MH 100 CHI 0.00 0.00 9,147.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.55 2.75 1.51 13,835

2 0102 C SFR/MH 100 CHI 0.00 0.00 17,207.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.55 2.75 1.51 26,026

3 3900 C MOTEL 0 CHI 0.00 0.00 26,354.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.55 2.75 1.51 39,860
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DIPLOMAT 41 SOUTH, 14240 S US HWY 441
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

03-6S-17-09596-000
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HX Base Yr

14240 S US HIGHWAY 441  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 80
Exterior Wall 07 ASB SHNGLE 20
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Fixtures 12 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 8 100

RMS 4 100
Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

8801 07 1,215 51.6348 19.10 23,206 1971 1971 0 0
AP
30 50.00 20.00

2 C B MISC – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 1080

BAS 1,080 100 1,080 4,126

CAN 450 30 135 516

1,530 1,215 4,641

BAS= W90 S12 CAN= S5 E90 N5 W90$ E90 N12$.
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12

90
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HX Base Yr

14240 S US HIGHWAY 441  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,217 97.6500 58.59 71,304 1987 1987 0 0
AP
20 60.00 20.00

3 MOBILE HME – 100% - 0 Heated Area: 1104

BAS 1,104 100 1,104 12,937

UST 252 45 113 1,324

1,356 1,217 14,261

BAS= W30 UST= N14 W18 S14 E18$ W18 S23 E48 N23$.

BAS

3018

23

48

23

UST 14

18

14

18

0


